
AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended llth May, 1927.
IMPORTED INTO GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND. 00

Countries whence
Consigned.

Germany

Netherlands

Belgian Congo

Venezuela

British West Africa

British South Africa

Anglo-Egyptian Sudan ...

Other Countries

Total Declared Value of
the Importations regis-
tered in the week ended
llth May, 1927.

GOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amal-
gam (i.e.,
lnmps),and
bars.

£

8,305

...

32,600

3,000

22,747

28,674

...

• 747

96,073

Refined, in
bars.

£

...

...

...

180

...

1,526,088

1,583

...

1,527,851

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...

...

...

2,500

...

...

2,500

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...

2,600

...

...

...

35

2,635

Total of
Gold.

£

8,305

...

32,600

5,780

22,747

1,557,262

1,583

782

1,629,059

SILVER.

Bullion.

Unrefined.

o
£

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

Refined.

£

...

153,319

...

...

...

...

...

...

153,319

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

112

200

...

...

...

...

100,000

1,785

102,097

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

1,113

1,113

Total of
Silver.

£

112

153,519

...

...

...

...

100,000

2,898

256,529

Total of Gold
and Silver.

£

8,417

153,519

32,600

5,780

22,747

1,557,262

101,583

3,880

1,885,588
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