	Gold.					SILVER.					
Countries whence Consigned.	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.		· ·	Total of Gold
Consigned.	Unrefined, in dust, amal- gam (i.e., lumps), and bars.	Refined, in	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	and Silver.
	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
Germany	8,305	•••			8,305		•••	112		112	8,417
Netherlands	•••	•••			•••		153,319	200		153,519	153,519
Belgian Congo	32,600	•••		. <u>.</u> .	32,600					•••	32,600
Venezuela	3,000	180		2,600	5,780					•••	5,780
British West Africa	22,747	•••		••••	22,747		•••			•••	22,747
British South Africa	28,674	1,526,088	2,500		1,557,262			•••		•••	1,557,262
Anglo-Egyptian Sudan	•••	1,583			1,583			100,000		100,000	101,583
Other Countries	· 747			35	782			1,785	1,113	2,898	3,680
Total Declared Value of the Importations regis- tered in the week ended 11th May, 1927.	96,073	1,527,851	2,500	2,635	1,629,059		153,319	102,097	1,113	256,529	1,885,588

AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 11th May, 1927. IMPORTED INTO GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.